                                                                                                                                      nsing.com.sg
                                               1
N32G457xC/xE                                              Product Brief
N32G457 series uses a 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4 core with a maximum operating frequency of 144MHz,
supporting floating point unit and DSP instructions, integrating up to 512KB Flash,144KB SRAM, and built-
in four 12bit 5Msps ADC. four independent rail-to-rail operational amplifiers, seven high-speed comparators,
two 1Msps 12bit DAC, integrated multi-channel U(S)ART, I2C, SPI, QSPI, USB, CAN, SDIO communication
interface, 10/100M ethernet network and digital camera interface, Built-in cryptographic algorithm hardware

                                                                                                                                      nsing.com.sg
                                               4
1 Ordering information
Figure 1-1 N32G457 Series Part Number Information
N 32 G 4 57 C B L 7
Company Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
Nsingtech
32bit
Types of Product
General Purpose
MCU Core
4 = ARM Cortex-M4
Product Series
x7= Connected
Number of Pins
R = 64 Pins
M = 80 Pins
V = 100 Pins
Q = 128 Pins
Temperature Range
7 : -40°C~105°C
Package Type
L = LQFP
Flash Size
C =  256K Flash
E =  512K Flash
Table 1-1 N32G457 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code (1) Package Package size Packaging (2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32G457RCL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457REL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457MCL7 LQFP80 12mm*12mm Tray 119 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457MEL7 LQFP80 12mm*12mm Tray 119 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457VCL7 LQFP100 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457VEL7 LQFP100 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G457QEL7 LQFP128 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Nsing.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
2 Product Model Resource configuration
Device type N32G457RC/E N32G457MC/E N32G457VC/E N32G457QE
Flash size（KB） 256 512 256 512 256 512 512
                                                                                                                                      nsing.com.sg
                                               5
SRAM size（KB） 144 144 144 144 144 144 144
CPU frequency ARM Cortex-M4F @144MHz,180DMIPS
Work environment 1.8~3.6V/-40~105℃
Timer
General 4
Advanced 2
Basic 2
C
o
m
m
u
n
ic
at
io
n
In
te
rf
ac
e
SPI 3
I2S 2
QSPI 1
I2C 4
USART 3
UART 4
USB 1